Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-200A/500A/700/800 Series
The DPS-200A, DPS-500A and DPS-700 redundant power supplies (RPS) are designed
to conform to the wattage requirements of D-Link’s switches. They provide a low-cost,
simple solution to the problem of a failure of the internal power supply of an Ethernet
switch, which can result in the shutdown of that switching device, the devices attached
to its ports, or an entire network. Supporting full output power for the switch, these
redundant power supplies can maximize the availability of the switching device.

Storage Humidity • 10 to 90% RH • 10 to 90% RH • 5 to 95% RH -
MTBF • 400,000 hours • 400,000 hours • 624,961 hours -
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DPS-200A 60 W Redundant Power Supply with (39 in./1 m) DC Power Cable
DPS-500A 140 W Redundant Power Supply with (39 in./1 m) DC Power Cable
DPS-700 589 W Redundant Power Supply with (39 in./1 m) DC Power Cable
DPS-800 2-slot Chassis for DPS-200A/500A
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DPS-CB150-2PS 59 in. (150 cm) RPS cable for connecting switch with DPS-200A / DPS-500A / DPS-500DC
1    When connecting DGS-1210/ME or DGS-3000 to DPS-200A/DPS-500A/DPS-500DC, the DPS-CB150-2PS cable is required (separately ordered).
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2024 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.